
E 3104-0709

1

2

3

5

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

22

23

17

18
19

20

21

15

16
24

25

27

28

29

30

31
 

6

57

26

E3104a-0709



E 3104-0709 

Position 

Ref.No. 
Repère 

Posizione 

Posicion 

Menge 

Quantity 

Quantité 

Quantita 

Cantidad 

Teile-Nr. 
Part-No. 

No. Référence 

Nr. d'Ordine 

No. Referenzia 

Hinweis 

Hints 

Indications 

Indicazione 

Indicaciones 

Position 

Ref. No. 
Repère 

Posizione 

Posicion 

Menge 

Quantity 

Quantité 

Quantita 

Cantidad 

Teile-Nr. 
Part-No. 

No. Référence 

Nr. d'Ordine 

No. Referenzia 

Hinweis 

Hints 

Indications 

Indicazione 

Indicaciones 

1 1 11000154   36 4 25038020  DIN933-M12x30 

2 8 25038013  DIN933-M10x20 37 4 20029004  VSK 12 

3 8 20029023  SKB 12 38 1 20026503   

4      39 1 20026551   

5 1 30047280   40 2 20026495   

6 5 25033034  DIN603-M12x40 41 1 20026496   

7 5 20029004  VSK 12 42 1 20026497   

8 1 25040068  DIN931-M10x45 43 4 10016747   

9 1 20022003  Tensilock M10 44 4 25049034  DIN7349-6,4 

10 1 10016927   45 4 20029007  VSK 6 

11 2 25038021  DIN933-M12x35 46 4 25038072  DIN933-M6x12 

12 4 20029023  SKB 12 47 1 30047300   

13 2 25048011  13/28x3 48 2 20026500   

14 2 25031004  DIN934-M10 49 8 20022002  Tensilock M8 

15 1 20005003   50 1 20026504   

16 1 25048012  DIN9021-13x40x3 51 1 10022554   

17 1 10016935   52 1 20026500   

18 1 25048011  13/28x3 53 4 20022002  Tensilock M8 

19 1 25038020  DIN933-M12x30 54 1 20026504   

20 1 20029023  SKB 12 55 1 21001129   

21 1 25031004  DIN934-M10 56 1 20026570   

22 1 20005003   57 5 25031005  DIN934-M12 

23 1 25048012  DIN9021-13x40x3 58 2 20022004  Tensilock M12 

24 1 25031004  DIN934-M10 59 8 25047017  DIN7991-M8x20 

25 1 20026527   60 4 25047017  DIN7991-M8x20 

26 1 25038006  DIN933-M8x16 61 1 20005002   

27 1 20029003  VSK 8 62 1 20025121   

28 1 25049016  DIN440-R9 63 1 25031002  DIN934-M6 

29 1 10016748          

30 1 25038008  DIN933-M8x25        

31 2 25049016  DIN440-R9        

32 1 10022677          

33 2 11000153          

34 2 20033003          

35 2 21000036  DIN603-M12x100         
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